Industrial Computers Ltd.
New Bury Park
Marsh Lane
Easthampnett
West Sussex, PO18 0JW
Tel:  +44 (0) 1243 380780
Fax: +44 (0) 1243 538035
eMail: sales@industrial-computers.com

Relative Humidity
• 5% to 95%, non-condensing
 Ordering Information
AD-220-3815    -   (socket 478 Pentium® 4, Intel® 852GME+ICH4 chipset) 256 or 512MB Memory / Pentium® 4 2.0 or Celeron® 2.0 GHz
AD-220-3832    -   (CPU on board; Celeron® M 600 MHz, Intel® 852GM+ICH4 chipset) 256 or 512MB Memory
AD-220-3830    -   (socket 479 Pentium® M, Intel® 855GME+ICH4 chipset)256 or 512MB Memory / Pentium® M 1.6 or Celeron® M1.3/1.5 GHz
AD-220-3818         -   (socket 479 Pentium® M or Celeron® M, Intel® 915GM+ICH6 chipset) 256 or 512MB Memory / Pentium® M 1.6 or
                                     Celeron® M 1.3/1.5 GHz
IBUS France
Les Espaces de Sophia
Bâtiment K